東莞永力電業有限公司
Y U N G  L I  C O . ,  L T D
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Gang Zi, Changping Town,
Dong Guan City, Guangdong 523571 China.P.R.C
E-mail: sales@yung-li.com
Description:     YP-23/YC-12
Customer:  SIGNAL+POWER

ÖVE/ÖNORM IEC 60884-1:2005-09-01
Product:  Non rewirable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5
DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
 The product and production sites listed on the certificate comply with the D-mark requirements and the UL Global Service
Agreement, with reference to Terms and Conditions for the D mark. The Owner of the certificate is entitled to use the δδδδ  or  for
cables <<<<DEMKO>>>>, for the products listed on the certificate and manufactured at the production sites listed. UL has to be informed
in writing about any changes to the product or production site in accordance with the Term and Conditions of the D mark. The
validity of the certificate is shortened if the EU legislation require re-testing and re-certification due to new standards or
amendments coming into force before the expiry date.
Certification Body  UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750Ballerup,
Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Certificate No.  D-00818
Page  1/3
Date of Issue  2012-01-06
Certificate Holder  YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Manufacturer  YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Production site  YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Certified Product  Non-rewirable Two-pole plug with dual earthing contacts
Model  YP-23
Trademark
Rated Voltage / Frequency  250  V~
Rated Current / Power  16 A
Insulation Class  -
Degree of protection (IP)  20
Tested acc. to  DS/IEC 60884-1:2004+A1:2007, SB 107-2-D1(ed.5)
Test Report No.  11CA62852 issued on 2012-01-05
Additional  See Page 2
Expire date  2022-01-06
A p p e n d i x  D E M K O  C E R T I F I C A T E
Certification Body
 UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750Ballerup,
Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Certificate No.  D-00818
Page  2/3
Date of Issue  2012-01-06
Additional Information:
YP-23 with cord
H03VV-F 3G 0.75 mm²,
H05VV-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,
H03V2V2-F 3G 0.75 mm²,
H05V2V2-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,
H05RR-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,

ÖVE/ÖNORM IEC 60884-1:2005-09-01
Product:  Non rewirable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5
DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
The product and production sites listed on the certificate comply with the D-mark requirements and the UL Global Service
Agreement, with reference to Terms and Conditions for the D mark. The Owner of the certificate is entitled to use the δδδδ  or  for
cables <<<<DEMKO>>>>, for the products listed on the certificate and manufactured at the production sites listed. UL has to be informed
in writing about any changes to the product or production site in accordance with the Term and Conditions of the D mark. The
validity of the certificate is shortened if the EU legislation require re-testing and re-certification due to new standards or
amendments coming into force before the expiry date.
Certification Body UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750Ballerup,
Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Certificate No. D-00818
Page 1/3
Date of Issue 2012-01-06
Certificate Holder YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Manufacturer YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Production site YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Certified Product Non-rewirable Two-pole plug with dual earthing contacts
Model YP-23
Trademark
Rated Voltage / Frequency 250  V~
Rated Current / Power 16 A
Insulation Class -
Degree of protection (IP) 20
Tested acc. to DS/IEC 60884-1:2004+A1:2007, SB 107-2-D1(ed.5)
Test Report No. 11CA62852 issued on 2012-01-05
Additional See Page 2
Expire date 2022-01-06
A p p e n d i x  D E M K O  C E R T I F I C A T E
Certification Body UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750Ballerup,
Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Certificate No. D-00818
Page 2/3
Date of Issue 2012-01-06
Additional Information:
YP-23 with cord
H03VV-F 3G 0.75 mm²,
H05VV-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,
H03V2V2-F 3G 0.75 mm²,
H05V2V2-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,
H05RR-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,
H05RN-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, mm²,

ÖVE/ÖNORM IEC 60884-1:2005-09-01
Product:  Non rewirable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5
DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
 The product and production sites listed on the certificate comply with the D-mark requirements and the UL Global Service
Agreement, with reference to Terms and Conditions for the D mark. The Owner of the certificate is entitled to use the δδδδ  or  for
cables <<<<DEMKO>>>>, for the products listed on the certificate and manufactured at the production sites listed. UL has to be informed
in writing about any changes to the product or production site in accordance with the Term and Conditions of the D mark. The
validity of the certificate is shortened if the EU legislation require re-testing and re-certification due to new standards or
amendments coming into force before the expiry date.
Certification Body  UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750Ballerup,
Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Certificate No.  D-00818
Page  1/3
Date of Issue  2012-01-06
Certificate Holder  YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Manufacturer  YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Production site  YUNG LI CO LTD
DA PU INDUSTRIAL ZONE
CHANG PING TOWN
DONGGUAN, 523571 GUANGDONG China
Certified Product  Non-rewirable Two-pole plug with dual earthing contacts
Model  YP-23
Trademark
Rated Voltage / Frequency  250  V~
Rated Current / Power  16 A
Insulation Class  -
Degree of protection (IP)  20
Tested acc. to  DS/IEC 60884-1:2004+A1:2007, SB 107-2-D1(ed.5)
Test Report No.  11CA62852 issued on 2012-01-05
Additional  See Page 2
Expire date  2022-01-06
A p p e n d i x  D E M K O  C E R T I F I C A T E
Certification Body
 UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750Ballerup,
Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65, info.dk@ul.com
Certificate No.  D-00818
Page  2/3
Date of Issue  2012-01-06
Additional Information:
YP-23 with cord
H03VV-F 3G 0.75 mm²,
H05VV-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,
H03V2V2-F 3G 0.75 mm²,
H05V2V2-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,
H05RR-F 3G 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 mm²,